Office of Early Childhood and Out of School Learning

Effective 7/1/2023

Income Eligibility Determination

Family cannot make over this much monthly to
get onto the program. This is figured on gross
income before taxes. Includes wages, SSI, TANF,
unemployment and child support.

Size of
Family

Maximum Monthly
Gross Income
(before taxes)

$1,832

$2,465

$3,108

$3,750

$4,393

$5,035

$5,678

$6,320

$6,963

$7,605

$8,248

$8,890

$9,533

$9,856
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$10,046




