Office of Early Childhood and Out of School Learning

Effective 7/1/2023

Income Eligibility Determination

	Family cannot make over this much monthly to get onto the program. This is figured on gross income before taxes. Includes wages, SSI, TANF, unemployment and child support.
Size of	Maximum Monthly
Family	Gross Income
	(before taxes)
1	\$1,832
2	\$2,465
3	\$3,108
4	\$3,750
5	\$4,393
6	\$5,035
7	\$5,678
8	\$6,320
9	\$6,963
10	\$7,605
11	\$8,248
12	\$8,890
13	\$9,533
14	\$9,856
15	\$10,046